

33 MISC DJ 1767/25
STATE Vs. SHO PS PRASHANT VIHAR

18.02.2026

Present: None.

DAR not filed.

Issue notice to SHO to file DAR, for NDOH.

Put up on 17.03.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/18.02.2026